STAGE 3
Lot Street
163a Wake Way
1644 Wake Way
R = Reserve (Buyer has registered interest)
STAGE 5A
Lot Street
334 Daybreak Loop
R = Reserve (Buyer has registered interest)
STAGE 8B
Lot Street
464 A Equinox Loop
466A Equinox Loop
467A Equinox Loop
470a Equinox Loop
471A Equinox Loop
472A Equinox Loop
474 Gleam Street
476 Gleam Street
477 Gleam Street
482a Gleam Street
486 A Gleam Street
5054

R = Reserve (Buyer has registered interest)

TITLES AVAILABLE - DP: 401064

BAL
19*
19*

SQM

390
358

A = Noise Package A * Sewer Easement

Front
12.9m
12.9m

TITLES AVAILABLE - DP: 403213

BAL
19

A = Noise Package A * Sewer Easement

SQM

406

Front

See plan
*BAL 19 achievable, refer to Report for setbacks

TITLES AVAILABLE - DP: 413864

Zoning
R40
R40
R40
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25
R25

Gleam Street - On the Reserve R25

A = Noise Package A * Sewer Easement

BAL
19*
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5
12.5*
19
19

SQM
443
375
375
314
312
313
370
312
407
414
433
355

*BAL 19 achievable, refer to Report for setbacks

~ SUNRISE

Depth
32.2m
29.7m

Depth
30m

Front
Cnr
15m
15m
11m
12.5m
12.5m
16.8m
12.5m
15m
12.5m
15.38m
13.5m

*BAL 19 achievable, refer to Report for setbacks

at Wellard

ZONING R25
Price
$160,000
$150,000

ZONING R25
Price
SOLD

ZONING R25 & R40

Depth
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
32m
30.3m
26.8m

Price
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

NBN Fibre Estate
LDP’s Applicable For All Lots

BONUS Colorbond Boundary Fencing Package*
BONUS Front Landscaping Package*
Building Guidelines Applicable

A Class Site
Classification

0730

Finance Pre-Approval/Eligibility from Lender or Broker required upon signing Contract

land4salewa.com.au Land4Sale=

DISCLAIMER: Prices, availability and incentives subject to change without nofice. Whilst every care has been taken with the preparation of these particulars, which are believed fo be correct, they are in no way warranted by the Selling Agent
or the Seller in whole or in part and should not be construed as forming part of any contract. Any infending buyer are advised to make enquiries, as they deem necessary, fo satisfy themselves on all matters in this respect. *Conditions apply.

0412 579 522



