

STAGE 3 TITLES AVAILABLE - DP: 401064 ZONING R25

Lot	Street	BAL	SQM	Front	Depth	Price
163 _A	Wake Way	19*	390	12.9m	32.2m	\$160,000
164 _A	Wake Way	19*	358	12.9m	29.7m	\$150,000

R = Reserve (Buyer has registered interest) A = Noise Package A * Sewer Easement *BAL 19 achievable, refer to Report for setbacks

STAGE 5A TITLES AVAILABLE - DP: 403213 ZONING R25

	Lot	Street	BAL	SQM	Front	Depth	Price
4	334	Daybreak Loop	19	406	See plan	30m	SOLD
R = Reserve (Buyer has registered interest)		A = Noise Package A	* Sewer Easement	*BAL 19 achievab			

STAGE	8B TITLE	LES AVAILABLE - DP: 413864				ZONING R25 & R40	
Lot	Street	Zoning	BAL	SQM	Front	Depth	Price
464 A	Equinox Loop	R40	19*	443	Cnr	25m	SOLD
466 A	Equinox Loop	R40	12.5	375	15m	25m	SOLD
467 _A	Equinox Loop	R40	12.5	375	15m	25m	SOLD
470 _A	Equinox Loop	R25	12.5	314	11m	25m	SOLD
471 _A	Equinox Loop	R25	12.5	312	12.5m	25m	SOLD
472 _A	Equinox Loop	R25	12.5	313	12.5m	25m	SOLD
474	Gleam Street	R25	12.5	370	16.8m	25m	SOLD
476	Gleam Street	R25	12.5	312	12.5m	25m	SOLD
477	Gleam Street	R25	12.5	407	15m	25m	SOLD
482A	Gleam Street	R25	12.5*	414	12.5m	32m	SOLD
486 A	Gleam Street	R25	19	433	15.38m	30.3m	SOLD
505 _A	Gleam Street - On the Reserve	R25	19	355	13.5m	26.8m	SOLD

R = Reserve (Buyer has registered interest) A = Noise Package A * Sewer Easement *BAL 19 achievable, refer to Report for setbacks

NBN Fibre Estate LDP's Applicable For All Lots BONUS Colorbond Boundary Fencing Package* BONUS Front Landscaping Package* Building Guidelines Applicable

A Class Site Classification

0730

Finance Pre-Approval/Eligibility from Lender or Broker required upon signing Contract